

**PARTS LIST
ISO 111
Series 3500/3600**

**When Ordering Parts
BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL
USE PART NUMBER!**

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
02A	1-1/2" Front Bearing Complete (See ISO-211 for Parts)	9902.1610	1
02B	1" S.A. Back Bearing Complete (See ISO-210 for Parts).....	9902.1400	1
03	PL-4 Pinlock Complete (For 25-26 Reels and Up) (See ISO-152 for Parts)	9965.0036	1
03	PL-1 Pinlock w/ Right Angle Bracket (For up to 25-26 Reels)..... (See ISO-152 for Parts) (Not Shown)	9965.0148	2
12A	Front Disc	Specify Serial #	1
12B	Back Disc.....	Specify Serial #	1
13	Drum, 10-1/2" Diameter, Specify Model	9905.3131	1
19	Small Steel Pressed Frame Ass'y (Up to 23-24) ~Spec Model (Not Shown)	9908.2000	1
19	Large Steel Pressed Frame Ass'y (Up to 30-31)~Spec Model	9908.3000	1
25A	5/16"-18 x 3/4" Hex Head Bolt.....	9904.1101	4
25B	3/8"-16 x 3/4" Spinlock Bolt	9904.2201	18
26	2-3/8" I.D. O-Ring	9965.0028	1
27	3/8" Spinlock Nut	9904.6200	6
28A	3/8" Flat Washer	9954.0007	4
28B	1" Hub Spacer	9954.0021	as needed
28C	1-1/2" Hub Spacer	9954.0022	as needed
36A	1-1/2" Flanged Hub, Specify Model/Serial #.....	9901.3640	1
36B	1-1/2" Flanged Riser, Specify Serial #.....	9901.3760	1
41	Swivel Joint, WHJ1590 Joint	9930.4210	1
55	Removable Hand Crank Complete (See ISO-256 for Parts).....	9914.0031	1
87	Anodized Threaded Spacer Pipe.....	Spec Model	6